Web site:www.qifurui.com Tel:0755-33897988
Email:all@qifurui.com Fax: 0755-33843991-3
This document belongs to the Shenzhen QFR Electronics Co., Ltd. all, the prohibition of unauthorized copying, transmission
CHARACTER：
1.Physical performance
a、Good mechanical properties
b、Good resistance to high temperature, low temperature resistance
c、Good flame retardancy

For national defence application
Rated temperature: -55～200℃ Rated voltage:600V
PIN. AWG
Conductor size
(No./ mm)
±0.005
Conductor
Dia.(mm)
Insulation
thickness
(mm) Nom.
Overall
diameter
(mm)
Min Tole.
M22759/7-24 24 19/0.127 0.64 0.46 1.56 ±0.10
M22759/7-22 22 19/0.16 0.81 0.52 1.85 ±0.10
M22759/7-20 20 19/0.203 1.02 0.53 2.08 ±0.10
M22759/7-18 18 19/0.254 1.28 0.53 2.34 ±0.10
M22759/7-16 16 19/0.287 1.45 0.57 2.59 ±0.10
M22759/7-14 14 19/0.361 1.82 0.54 2.90 ±0.15
M22759/7-12 12 19/0.455 2.30 0.55 3.40 ±0.15
M22759/7-10 10 37/0.404 2.84 0.59 4.01 ±0.15
M22759/7-8 8 133/0.287 3.82 0.99 5.79 ±0.20